Warehouse Buildings ( ABOUT 13500 SQM) 

a1)  Description of PEB 
Works 

Design, Supply and Erection of Fabricated & Cold Rolled 
Components  and  Sheet  Cladding  for  Three Warehouse  
buildings   ( ABOUT 4500 SQM EACH) 

b)   Estimated combined 
cost of the contract  

Approx Rs. 13,00,00,000 (Rupees Thirteen Crore only)  

c)   Time of completion   Within  7 ( Seven) months from the date of award and 
additional 2(Two) months after the completion of 
Erection of PEB for flooring and finishing 

d)   Earnest money   Rs.5,00,000/‐  (  Rupees  Five  Lacs  Only)  in  favour  of